630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Output:  12V or 24V DC
Dimmable:  No
Power Method: Hardwiring
Environment:	 IP20	Dry	Location

vides an output voltage line of 12V DC or 24V DC with various
wattage	options.
It	has	high	efficiency	up	to	91.5%,	the	design	of	the	metallic
mesh	case	enhances	the	heat	dissipation	of	the	driver	oper-
ates	from	-30°C	through	70°C	under	air	convection	without	a
fan.	Delivering	an	extremely	low	no-load	power	consumption,
it allows the end system to easily meet the worldwide energy
requirement.
It	has	complete	protection	functions	and	5G	anti-vibration
capability;	it	complies	with	the	international	safety	regula-
tions.	The	driver	serves	as	a	high	price-to-performance	power
supply	solution	for	various	industrial	applications.	Click	on
each	driver’s	specification	sheet	to	get	more	details.
DESCRIPTION
Order SKUs Voltage Wattage Input Voltage Channel Dimensions (LxWxH)
EL-OPD-75W-12V 12V DC 75	watts 85-264V AC 1 3.89 in. x 3.82 in. x 1.18 in.
EL-OPD-100W-12V 12V DC 100	watts 85-264V AC 1 5.08 in. x 3.82 in. x 1.18 in.
EL-OPD-150W-12V 12V DC 150	watts 85-132V / 170-264V AC 2 6.25 in. x 3.8 in. x 1.2 in.
EL-OPD-200W-12V 12V DC 200	watts 90-132V / 180-264V AC 3 8.5 in. x 4.5 in. x 1.2 in.
EL-OPD-350W-12V 12V DC 350	watts 85-265V / 120-370V AC 3 8.5 in. x 4.5 in. x 1.2 in.
EL-OPD-75W-24V 24V DC 75	watts 85-264V AC 1 3.89 in. x 3.82 in. x 1.18 in.
EL-OPD-100W-24V 24V DC 100	watts 85-264V AC 1 5.08 in. x 3.82 in. x 1.18 in.
EL-OPD-150W-24V 24V DC 150	watts 85-132V / 170-264V AC 2 6.25 in. x 3.80 in. x 1.20 in.
EL-OPD-350W-24V 24V DC 350	watts 85-265V / 120-370V AC 3 8.5 in. x 4.5 in. x 1.20 in.
50,000
HOURS
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS